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LHSCA - ALL STAR MEET

Results - All-Star Meet
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST1 1:54.40

Granier, Paige Lavigne, Ema

Gill, Ashley Thompson, Anni

30.39 32.97 25.3725.67

AEAST2 1:57.63

Ferguson, Iman St. Pierre, Aubrey

Leland, Mattie Be, Sara

30.39 31.68 26.9028.66

BWEST3 1:59.43

Plaisance, Claire Alvarado, Elena

Balhoff, Ella Wilkinson, Cypris

30.48 34.13 26.4728.35

BEAST4 2:01.65

Meredith, Lexie Cuccia, Andrea

Porter, Karlie Guidry, Anna

30.38 34.18 28.2728.82

CWEST5 2:02.53

Delgado, Liliana Matylis, Sophia

Manning, Regan Weidner, Sydney

30.73 34.40 28.6028.80

DEAST6 2:05.07

Leali, Josie Fernandez, Mallory

Barousse, Frances Mipro, Rachael

32.26 35.69 27.1030.02

DWEST7 2:05.54

Hemmerling, Phoebe Naquin, Riley

Galeano, Anacelia Hinchman, Layla

32.20 35.22 27.8830.24

CEAST8 2:05.72

Tees, Olivia Oggs, Claudia

Kobrock, Carly Eversgerd, Sofia

32.39 34.72 28.7229.89

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST1 1:40.27

Klingman, Colin Rathle, Jacques

Aldridge, Jack Conner, Brennon

26.95 27.34 21.3724.61

AEAST2 1:40.62

Zhang, Derek Bullis, Hunter

Caffery, Maximilien Thionville, Pierce

24.88 28.92 22.1424.68

BEAST3 1:43.62

Naquin, Ben King, Eric

Nguyen, James Chapman, Jack

25.88 28.50 23.1226.12

CWEST4 1:44.72

Bonts, Nathaniel Rhoades, Ryan

Jeansonne, Dawson Wang, Eric

28.31 27.77 23.2325.41

BWEST5 1:45.77

Alexander, Matthew Steib, Jake

Schlang, Mason Cooper, Brenton

28.72 29.50 22.1925.36

DWEST6 1:46.61

Conner, Breydon Dela Rosa, Michael

Barras, Timothy Bounds, Brice

28.67 28.88 23.2325.83

CEAST7 1:50.70

Zhang, Bryan Jacobson, Ross

Munch, Jonah Peterkin, Aiden

28.34 31.44 24.4826.44

DEAST8 1:58.39

Womack Jr, James Pugh, Boyd

Erato, Thad Hastings, Jax

29.21 32.33 28.3428.51

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTStump, Natalie1 1:55.94

27.63 29.63 29.4529.23

EASTO'Neil, Gabriella2 1:57.88

27.40 29.89 30.2530.34

WESTDawson, Sydney3 2:01.93

27.95 30.66 31.7131.61

WESTBarnard, Cora4 2:04.96

28.66 30.91 33.0532.34

EASTGibson, Abigail5 2:06.39

29.64 31.44 32.8532.46

WESTBalhoff, Ella6 2:07.23

29.24 31.83 33.2932.87

WESTWilkinson, Cypris7 2:07.53

29.15 31.99 33.0033.39

WESTMatylis, Sophia8 2:07.87

29.56 32.83 32.4233.06

WESTWeidner, Sydney9 2:08.27

30.10 31.99 33.1733.01

EASTPorter, Karlie10 2:08.51

30.05 32.14 33.0433.28

EASTWestbrook, Aubrey11 2:10.50

30.21 33.12 33.4433.73

EASTHirstius, Hannah12 2:10.84

30.10 33.10 33.7333.91

EASTHaley, Quinn13 2:11.21

30.90 33.10 33.3633.85

EASTMundee, Isabelle14 2:12.49

30.95 34.22 33.0934.23

EASTEversgerd, Sofia15 2:13.97

30.52 33.66 34.7235.07

WESTBurnum, Madison16 2:14.71

30.01 33.95 35.0035.75

WESTGranier, Alexis17 2:15.81

30.69 33.22 36.4035.50

EASTBarousse, Frances18 2:17.37

30.85 34.02 36.1136.39

EASTMendez, Isabella19 2:17.69

30.32 34.62 36.9535.80

EASTOncale, Mia20 2:19.50

30.73 34.57 37.5036.70

WESTFolse, Elise21 2:19.79

30.65 33.53 38.7036.91

EASTDumas, Karson22 2:19.96

31.73 35.04 37.2535.94

EASTBartholomew, Isabella23 2:22.63

32.09 35.76 37.1637.62

EASTHummel, Anna24 2:24.87

32.48 35.88 37.7738.74

WESTSerret, Brylee25 2:31.63

33.38 37.45 39.5241.28

WESTBernard, Sarah-Catherine26 2:36.33

36.06 38.55 41.3640.36

EASTLeland, Mattie--- DNF

32.06

 
#4  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTAldridge, Jack1 1:50.96

26.89 28.98 27.2427.85

EASTDoll, Carson2 1:51.03

26.62 28.49 26.8029.12

WESTSmith, Thomas3 1:53.34

26.49 28.30 29.4529.10

EASTMunch, Jonah4 1:54.48

26.14 28.76 29.8429.74

EASTPeterkin, Aiden5 1:56.71

27.41 29.25 29.9530.10

WESTHenderson, Jack6 1:57.02

25.99 28.95 31.5130.57

WESTAlleman, Steven7 1:58.23

26.16 29.53 31.4331.11

WESTCraig, Christian8 1:59.17

26.72 29.78 31.5231.15

WESTRichard, Joey9 1:59.79

27.15 29.71 30.8832.05

WESTFreeman, Andrew10 2:00.25

26.88 30.12 31.1532.10

WESTHicks, Parrish11 2:00.60

27.39 30.24 31.4031.57

EASTMiller, Casey12 2:02.62

28.22 30.71 31.6232.07

WESTPugh, John13 2:02.80

27.13 30.27 33.4931.91

WESTTemplet, Wesley14 2:02.95

26.94 31.67 31.2533.09

WESTJames, Clayton15 2:03.46

26.75 30.09 34.1032.52

WESTPere, Jude16 2:03.86

28.09 30.97 32.4432.36

WESTBascle, Micah17 2:06.00

27.23 30.60 34.1833.99

EASTDardar, Evan18 2:08.39

28.38 32.08 33.9733.96

EASTKuiper, Pepijn19 2:08.58

28.76 32.14 33.7333.95

EASTErato, Thad20 2:12.66

28.60 32.62 1:11.65

WESTMartinez, Daniel21 2:15.23

28.27 32.36 38.0936.51
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(#4  Boys 200 Yard Free)

WESTReed, Trey22 2:19.96

28.20 33.72 39.1538.89

WESTLynd, Elliott23 2:19.97

30.45 34.72 36.2838.52

EASTKuiper, Ebbo24 2:24.97

31.34 36.49 37.5139.63

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTThompson, Anni1 2:11.87

28.75 34.93 30.8537.34

EASTSt. Pierre, Aubrey2 2:24.43

30.72 42.06 33.2538.40

WESTLavigne, Ema3 2:25.15

33.07 38.17 32.6141.30

WESTAlvarado, Elena4 2:25.40

31.09 37.38 34.5142.42

EASTOggs, Claudia5 2:26.08

31.77 39.24 33.7041.37

EASTKramer, Katherine6 2:27.24

31.61 34.14 32.1349.36

WESTRichard, Hannah7 2:27.58

31.61 36.51 34.4245.04

WESTGranier, Paige8 2:28.34

31.71 36.78 33.8146.04

WESTPlaisance, Claire9 2:31.41

32.75 37.98 33.8446.84

EASTLacaze, Reese10 2:35.68

34.84 38.69 37.0845.07

EASTBlock, Mia11 2:36.08

31.50 39.63 37.7647.19

EASTLeali, Josie12 2:36.79

34.59 40.35 34.3347.52

WESTDuet, Addison13 2:40.90

33.67 40.67 37.3749.19

EASTBeverly, Laila14 2:40.93

36.63 40.47 38.0045.83

EASTMartinez, Gracie15 2:43.73

35.84 42.45 37.5747.87

EASTDupuy, Olivia16 2:48.38

35.21 42.92 40.3449.91

EASTMoffett, Claire17 2:49.16

38.17 40.66 37.5252.81

EASTErnst, Madelyn18 2:50.32

36.57 44.67 41.4547.63

WESTDardar, Mia19 2:55.70

37.62 44.89 42.6250.57

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTRathle, Jacques1 1:58.07

26.15 30.77 28.5032.65

WESTSteib, Jake2 2:07.30

27.87 34.17 28.9436.32

WESTTurner, Galen3 2:07.44

27.50 32.17 29.6938.08

WESTDela Rosa, Michael4 2:10.72

28.46 35.83 30.4635.97

EASTPugh, Boyd5 2:11.34

28.33 34.12 31.3837.51

WESTLeblanc, Owen6 2:11.38

28.91 34.62 29.6438.21

EASTJacobson, Ross7 2:12.00

29.15 33.51 30.7738.57

WESTBonts, Nathaniel8 2:12.35

27.98 31.67 31.4041.30

WESTSchion, Eli9 2:12.67

28.79 35.52 30.0638.30

WESTSinanan, Kevin10 2:13.34

28.77 34.90 30.9638.71

WESTAlexander, Matthew11 2:13.72

29.43 33.44 31.8239.03

EASTJurkovic, Evan12 2:19.92

29.08 36.44 32.5841.82

EASTDietz, Cole13 2:21.04

28.65 36.36 33.8642.17

WESTLillie, Todd14 2:22.89

26.82 37.49 32.4546.13

WESTJeansonne, Dawson15 2:23.43

29.19 37.02 36.8940.33

EASTPassler, Austin16 2:24.55

29.22 36.43 33.0545.85

WESTGagliano, Carson17 2:25.07

29.91 38.11 34.5642.49

WESTLeleux, Evan18 2:25.76

29.29 36.76 34.2545.46

EASTWilliams, Jack19 2:31.31

31.39 38.46 34.7046.76

WESTMiles, Connor20 2:34.02

31.22 39.87 37.4345.50

WESTGuidry, Caden21 2:34.80

31.00 41.84 35.7046.26

WESTFrank, Graham22 2:37.01

27.91 40.50 42.4346.17

 
#7  Girls 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTCastell, Madison1 25.32

WESTFegley, Brooke2 25.68

WESTSierveld, Sophia3 25.78

EASTMeredith, Lexie4 26.45

EASTCuccia, Andrea5 26.84

EASTDelgado, Faith6 27.16

EASTMipro, Rachael7 27.70

EASTRobinson, Hope*8 27.73

EASTBe, Sara*8 27.73

WESTWolfe, Emily10 27.77

WESTMcConnell, Camille11 28.03

WESTNaquin, Riley12 28.27

EASTMehaffie, Adriana13 28.35

EASTMcCaleb, Luci14 28.49

EASTGuidry, Anna15 28.54

WESTGautreaux, Bella16 28.57

EASTBrouwer, Courtney17 29.28

WESTHinchman, Layla18 29.83

EASTPalmer, Riley19 30.67

 
#8  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTConner, Brennon1 22.00

EASTHammett, Christopher2 22.15

EASTLegnon, Davis3 22.45

EASTPrice, Jacob4 22.68

WESTCooper, Brenton5 23.03

WESTBounds, Brice6 23.12

WESTWang, Eric7 23.51

WESTChaisson, Jared8 23.62

EASTChapman, Jack9 23.64

WESTRhoades, Ryan10 23.75

WESTPayne, Christian11 23.80

WESTDaigrepont, Ethan12 23.93

WESTFuselier, Justin13 24.79

WESTAntoine, DJ14 24.89

WESTTheriot, Gunnar15 25.42

WESTSmith, Kyle16 25.99

EASTCollazo, Luis17 27.37

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTBalhoff, Ella1 1:01.85

29.24 32.61

WESTManning, Regan2 1:03.25

29.30 33.95

WESTGaleano, Anacelia3 1:04.56

30.19 34.37

EASTBourgeois, Emily4 1:05.20

30.42 34.78

WESTWolfe, Emily5 1:08.26

31.62 36.64

EASTLeland, Mattie6 1:09.13

31.48 37.65

WESTDavison, Sarah Margret7 1:09.52

32.04 37.48

EASTKobrock, Carly8 1:09.98

31.38 38.60

WESTJohnson, Ava9 1:10.15

32.34 37.81

EASTFernandez, Mallory10 1:11.44

32.59 38.85

WESTCourville, Olivia11 1:12.21

33.88 38.33

EASTBarousse, Frances12 1:12.64

31.96 40.68

EASTPlough, Shannon13 1:13.23

33.41 39.82

EASTPittman, Madison14 1:13.53

32.46 41.07

EASTConaster, Clara15 1:14.21

33.05 41.16

WESTHinchman, Layla16 1:14.41

34.86 39.55
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EASTCampbell, Kelly17 1:14.50

33.27 41.23

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTKlingman, Colin1 53.97

25.70 28.27

WESTAldridge, Jack2 54.17

26.16 28.01

WESTSchlang, Mason3 55.55

25.98 29.57

EASTWatkins, Colby4 57.18

26.83 30.35

EASTCaffery, Maximilien5 57.91

26.93 30.98

WESTBarras, Timothy6 57.99

27.46 30.53

WESTTurner, Galen7 58.02

27.71 30.31

WESTFreeman, Andrew8 58.14

26.64 31.50

EASTMunch, Jonah9 58.96

27.24 31.72

EASTNguyen, James10 59.46

27.91 31.55

EASTWomack Jr, James11 1:00.20

27.71 32.49

WESTHarnett, Shane12 1:00.57

28.46 32.11

EASTPeterkin, Aiden13 1:00.88

28.11 32.77

WESTCerna, Andy14 1:00.98

28.76 32.22

WESTDaigrepont, Ethan15 1:01.01

28.01 33.00

EASTCedatol, Collin16 1:01.12

28.34 32.78

WESTBalhoff, Jack17 1:01.14

28.54 32.60

WESTJeansonne, Dawson18 1:02.66

28.98 33.68

EASTTriplett, Cian19 1:02.82

29.42 33.40

WESTHinchman, Gavin20 1:03.04

28.30 34.74

EASTZhang, Bryan21 1:03.31

28.40 34.91

WESTImseis, Sam22 1:05.56

29.85 35.71

WESTLillie, Todd23 1:05.65

28.27 37.38

WESTGagliano, Carson24 1:06.31

31.30 35.01

WESTFrank, Graham25 1:06.46

28.80 37.66

WESTGoff, David26 1:07.32

31.35 35.97

 
#11  Girls 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTGill, Ashley1 54.76

26.35 28.41

WESTFegley, Brooke2 55.31

26.61 28.70

WESTCastell, Madison3 56.80

27.11 29.69

WESTWilkinson, Cypris4 57.74

28.36 29.38

EASTFerguson, Iman5 58.27

28.15 30.12

WESTDelgado, Liliana6 58.28

28.01 30.27

EASTDelgado, Faith7 59.46

28.83 30.63

WESTDufresne, Kami8 1:00.04

28.76 31.28

EASTRobinson, Hope9 1:00.19

28.88 31.31

WESTWeidner, Sydney10 1:00.60

29.37 31.23

WESTKnott, Grace11 1:00.65

29.47 31.18

WESTHemmerling, Phoebe12 1:01.06

29.18 31.88

WESTBurnum, Madison13 1:01.50

30.05 31.45

EASTBe, Sara14 1:01.67

29.44 32.23

EASTTees, Olivia15 1:01.69

29.48 32.21

WESTFolse, Elise16 1:02.26

29.00 33.26

WESTAntill, Shelby17 1:02.80

29.34 33.46

EASTMcCaleb, Luci18 1:03.49

30.74 32.75

WESTKraus, Emily19 1:04.22

30.25 33.97

EASTRaschke, Paris20 1:04.46

30.68 33.78

EASTHummel, Anna21 1:05.39

31.21 34.18

EASTWilliams, Ellie22 1:05.50

31.25 34.25

EASTBrouwer, Courtney23 1:06.13

31.34 34.79

EASTPalmer, Riley24 1:07.54

32.03 35.51

EASTMartinez, Gracie25 1:08.06

31.52 36.54

 
#12  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTConner, Brennon1 48.02

23.33 24.69

EASTHammett, Christopher2 49.33

23.74 25.59

EASTZhang, Derek3 49.71

24.07 25.64

EASTPrice, Jacob4 50.24

24.02 26.22

EASTLegnon, Davis5 50.62

24.32 26.30

EASTKing, Eric6 51.15

24.81 26.34

WESTWang, Eric7 51.21

25.04 26.17

WESTCooper, Brenton8 51.32

25.05 26.27

WESTPere, Jude9 52.39

25.07 27.32

WESTPayne, Christian10 52.40

25.33 27.07

WESTHenderson, Jack11 52.59

25.61 26.98

WESTAlleman, Steven12 52.91

25.28 27.63

WESTMartin, Brendan13 53.08

24.96 28.12

EASTNaquin, Ben14 53.60

25.35 28.25

EASTChapman, Jack15 54.49

25.73 28.76

WESTReed, Trey16 59.46

27.92 31.54

WESTSmith, Kyle17 59.90

27.91 31.99

WESTTheriot, Gunnar18 1:00.60

27.99 32.61

EASTCollazo, Luis19 1:03.65

30.00 33.65

 
#13  Girls 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTThompson, Anni1 5:07.79

28.09 30.70 31.4831.21

31.58 31.76 31.54 31.76

30.26 29.41

WESTStump, Natalie2 5:08.49

28.71 30.94 31.4631.49

32.01 31.68 31.53 30.97

30.23 29.47

EASTO'Neil, Gabriella3 5:18.92

28.50 31.35 32.5132.13

32.65 32.89 32.38 32.64

32.47 31.40
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WESTDawson, Sydney4 5:30.70

29.45 32.45 33.5933.19

33.90 33.81 34.09 33.92

33.59 32.71

WESTManning, Regan5 5:33.07

30.03 32.44 33.6733.53

34.07 33.92 33.90 34.02

34.02 33.47

WESTBarnard, Cora6 5:38.02

29.81 32.89 34.6734.65

34.45 34.20 34.42 34.26

34.35 34.32

EASTGibson, Abigail7 5:44.48

31.11 34.25 35.5434.95

35.20 35.52 34.63 35.27

33.78 34.23

EASTHirstius, Hannah8 5:45.87

31.58 34.24 35.5135.15

35.37 35.09 35.10 34.76

35.53 33.54

EASTMundee, Isabelle9 5:51.47

31.51 35.14 36.5136.22

36.41 36.45 35.56 35.29

35.42 32.96

WESTGaleano, Anacelia10 5:51.60

31.93 34.98 36.2535.68

35.69 35.62 36.08 35.81

35.56 34.00

EASTEversgerd, Sofia11 6:00.76

32.11 36.55 36.8637.27

36.95 37.02 37.53 36.35

36.23 33.89

WESTRichard, Hannah12 6:01.81

31.24 34.39 36.8736.38

37.68 37.15 37.60 37.27

37.21 36.02

EASTWestbrook, Aubrey13 6:02.83

30.55 34.38 36.7635.73

37.58 38.35 38.20 38.06

37.46 35.76

EASTMendez, Isabella14 6:14.50

31.87 36.17 38.2137.56

38.90 38.94 37.66 39.08

38.66 37.45

EASTDondis, Hailey15 6:21.76

33.31 36.87 38.8738.15

39.04 39.24 39.84 39.17

39.30 37.97

WESTCourville, Olivia16 6:21.95

33.70 37.20 39.1438.18

39.29 39.34 39.43 39.24

39.04 37.39

EASTMoffett, Claire17 6:22.36

34.33 38.43 39.4538.55

39.04 39.17 39.11 39.13

38.83 36.32

EASTTees, Asli18 6:31.56

33.43 38.90 39.0339.82

40.65 41.34 40.70 41.01

39.96 36.72

 
#14  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EASTThionville, Pierce1 4:47.62

26.23 28.80 29.3229.37

29.39 28.45 29.48 29.33

28.61 28.64

EASTDoll, Carson2 5:01.77

27.43 29.75 30.8630.64

30.92 30.91 30.97 31.04

30.35 28.90

WESTTemplet, Wesley3 5:25.33

28.84 32.08 33.3033.13

32.50 33.91 33.32 33.59

33.43 31.23

WESTRichard, Joey4 5:27.72

28.08 30.96 33.5132.83

34.23 34.05 34.38 33.90

33.78 32.00

WESTEdmonds, Tyler5 5:29.80

27.91 32.44 33.1431.82

33.10 34.45 34.60 34.74

34.44 33.16

EASTMiller, Casey6 5:32.71

29.65 32.96 34.6533.64

34.38 34.10 33.59 33.90

33.10 32.74

WESTBalhoff, Jack7 5:35.00

30.17 32.92 34.0534.14

33.89 34.19 33.82 33.93

34.34 33.55

WESTNorris, Misha8 5:36.55

29.17 32.56 33.9533.67

33.75 34.43 35.81 34.62

34.59 34.00

WESTCraig, Christian9 5:38.06

30.25 34.02 35.0534.76

35.18 34.98 34.67 34.35

33.68 31.12

EASTJurkovic, Evan10 5:39.90

29.76 33.28 34.7434.37

34.45 33.93 35.13 35.60

35.44 33.20

EASTTriplett, Cian11 5:59.29

30.53 33.61 36.2835.68

36.66 37.26 38.49 38.60

37.45 34.73

EASTErato, Thad12 6:00.45

29.95 33.58 36.3935.75

36.81 38.17 37.56 38.59

38.24 35.41

EASTKuiper, Pepijn13 6:07.33

31.67 35.30 38.1536.92

38.28 38.59 37.96 38.34

37.32 34.80

WESTVu, Joshua14 6:25.91

31.01 34.95 37.9937.28

41.25 40.47 41.40 43.46

41.07 37.03

 
#15  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST1 1:42.12

Sierveld, Sophia Dawson, Sydney

Castell, Madison Fegley, Brooke

26.21 24.82 25.4225.67

AEAST2 1:44.44

Delgado, Faith Cuccia, Andrea

Robinson, Hope O'Neil, Gabriella

26.10 26.18 25.2126.95

BWEST3 1:50.18

Galeano, Anacelia Plaisance, Claire

Granier, Paige Wilkinson, Cypris

27.99 27.49 27.4427.26

CWEST4 1:52.62

Hinchman, Layla Barnard, Cora

Burnum, Madison Wolfe, Emily

29.19 26.47 27.6829.28

DWEST5 1:53.59

Matylis, Sophia Knott, Grace

Naquin, Riley Balhoff, Ella

29.74 28.11 27.6828.06

DEAST6 1:54.41

Kobrock, Carly Raschke, Paris

Kramer, Katherine Leali, Josie

28.53 29.38 29.1227.38

CEAST7 1:54.70

Mundee, Isabelle Brouwer, Courtney

Mipro, Rachael McCaleb, Luci

29.13 29.96 28.6027.01

BEAST8 1:55.42

Be, Sara Guidry, Anna

Gibson, Abigail Eversgerd, Sofia

28.63 29.09 29.1528.55

 
#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEAST1 1:30.06

Legnon, Davis Zhang, Derek

King, Eric Hammett, Christopher

22.62 22.81 22.0222.61

BEAST2 1:33.07

Chapman, Jack Doll, Carson

Watkins, Colby Price, Jacob

23.85 23.46 22.1723.59

AWEST3 1:33.80

Wang, Eric Martin, Brendan

Steib, Jake Bounds, Brice

23.29 23.23 23.6623.62
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Results - All-Star Meet
(#16  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

BWEST4 1:34.10

Pere, Jude Rhoades, Ryan

Alleman, Steven Payne, Christian

23.51 23.46 23.4323.70

CWEST5 1:36.56

Schlang, Mason Chaisson, Jared

Freeman, Andrew Daigrepont, Ethan

24.66 12.99 41.0717.84

DWEST6 1:37.14

James, Clayton Harnett, Shane

Sinanan, Kevin Turner, Galen

23.97 24.05 24.0825.04

CEAST7 1:40.76

Peterkin, Aiden Miller, Casey

Jacobson, Ross Bullis, Hunter

24.87 25.29 25.1225.48

DEAST8 1:45.18

Collazo, Luis Zhang, Bryan

Jurkovic, Evan Dietz, Cole

27.58 25.08 26.1026.42

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTGill, Ashley1 1:01.13

29.88 31.25

EASTKramer, Katherine2 1:03.95

31.53 32.42

EASTFerguson, Iman3 1:04.07

31.54 32.53

EASTMeredith, Lexie4 1:04.84

31.26 33.58

WESTDelgado, Liliana5 1:04.96

31.92 33.04

WESTPlaisance, Claire6 1:05.04

31.01 34.03

WESTMcConnell, Camille7 1:05.88

31.95 33.93

EASTBourgeois, Emily8 1:07.29

32.27 35.02

WESTGranier, Paige9 1:07.34

32.42 34.92

WESTHemmerling, Phoebe10 1:08.81

33.25 35.56

EASTLeali, Josie11 1:10.98

34.79 36.19

EASTWilliams, Ellie12 1:11.08

34.58 36.50

WESTFournier, Allie13 1:11.43

35.21 36.22

WESTJohnson, Ava*14 1:11.48

34.05 37.43

EASTPlough, Shannon*14 1:11.48

34.03 37.45

WESTDavison, Sarah Margret16 1:12.99

34.72 38.27

EASTTees, Olivia17 1:13.55

34.30 39.25

WESTKnott, Grace18 1:13.91

35.54 38.37

WESTAllen, Kenzie19 1:14.15

35.85 38.30

EASTDondis, Hailey20 1:16.12

36.77 39.35

EASTKobrock, Carly21 1:16.22

36.14 40.08

WESTSerret, Brylee22 1:18.35

36.37 41.98

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EASTThionville, Pierce1 54.05

26.42 27.63

EASTZhang, Derek2 54.80

26.92 27.88

EASTNaquin, Ben3 56.80

27.47 29.33

WESTKlingman, Colin4 58.27

28.45 29.82

EASTNguyen, James5 1:00.48

29.08 31.40

EASTWatkins, Colby6 1:00.81

29.40 31.41

WESTConner, Breydon7 1:01.12

29.72 31.40

EASTCaffery, Maximilien8 1:01.27

29.15 32.12

WESTSmith, Kendall9 1:02.46

29.49 32.97

WESTChaisson, Jared10 1:02.65

29.92 32.73

WESTAlexander, Matthew11 1:02.74

30.10 32.64

EASTZhang, Bryan12 1:02.79

30.08 32.71

WESTBonts, Nathaniel13 1:03.08

30.85 32.23

WESTPugh, John14 1:05.02

31.20 33.82

WESTHinchman, Gavin15 1:05.51

1:05.56

EASTPassler, Austin16 1:05.59

31.73 33.86

WESTBreakfield, Thomas17 1:06.35

31.13 35.22

WESTMorrow, Walker18 1:07.16

32.33 34.83

WESTMelton, Sean19 1:07.52

32.50 35.02

EASTWomack Jr, James20 1:07.71

32.82 34.89

EASTWilliams, Jack21 1:07.96

33.31 34.65

EASTWilliams, Ian22 1:08.64

33.08 35.56

WESTZachary, Hayden23 1:09.05

32.85 36.20

WESTBonar, Evan24 1:09.61

33.43 36.18

EASTGuilford, George25 1:09.74

1:09.86

WESTBarlett, Mason26 1:12.31

35.28 37.03

WESTVu, Joshua27 1:13.21

35.26 37.95

WESTCastillion, Carlos28 1:15.17

36.33 38.84

EASTHastings, Jax29 1:18.58

37.59 40.99

 
#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EASTSt. Pierre, Aubrey1 1:09.32

33.12 36.20

WESTSierveld, Sophia2 1:12.29

34.18 38.11

WESTLavigne, Ema3 1:12.39

34.76 37.63

WESTMatylis, Sophia4 1:14.61

35.29 39.32

EASTCuccia, Andrea5 1:16.00

36.24 39.76

EASTOggs, Claudia6 1:16.08

36.20 39.88

WESTAlvarado, Elena7 1:16.47

36.66 39.81

EASTDumas, Karson8 1:17.15

36.74 40.41

EASTMarix, Belle9 1:18.59

37.12 41.47

EASTFernandez, Mallory10 1:18.60

37.86 40.74

WESTNaquin, Riley11 1:19.10

37.01 42.09

WESTBourgeois, Paisley12 1:19.27

37.19 42.08

EASTLacaze, Reese13 1:21.61

38.26 43.35

WESTAntill, Shelby14 1:21.76

38.40 43.36

EASTBeverly, Laila15 1:22.16

38.64 43.52

WESTMeng, Amanda16 1:22.42

39.20 43.22

EASTBlock, Mia17 1:22.92

38.99 43.93

EASTErnst, Madelyn18 1:22.97

39.47 43.50

WESTBattaglia, Alyssa19 1:23.45

40.71 42.74
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Results - All-Star Meet
(#19  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

EASTKeating, Olivia20 1:24.04

39.97 44.07

EASTGuidry, Anna21 1:24.22

39.56 44.66

EASTChenier, Olivia22 1:24.55

40.54 44.01

EASTRaschke, Paris23 1:24.63

40.15 44.48

EASTSchexnayder, Rylee24 1:26.25

39.46 46.79

WESTDardar, Mia25 1:26.77

41.38 45.39

EASTJiao, Wenbo26 1:30.57

43.55 47.02

 
#20  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

WESTRathle, Jacques1 1:00.62

28.79 31.83

WESTRhoades, Ryan2 1:02.91

29.75 33.16

EASTKing, Eric3 1:03.58

30.09 33.49

EASTBullis, Hunter4 1:03.59

30.61 32.98

WESTDela Rosa, Michael5 1:03.87

30.38 33.49

WESTSteib, Jake6 1:04.21

30.29 33.92

WESTSmith, Thomas7 1:04.88

31.02 33.86

WESTSchlang, Mason8 1:06.36

30.69 35.67

WESTMartin, Brendan9 1:07.17

31.57 35.60

WESTSinanan, Kevin10 1:09.26

32.64 36.62

EASTJacobson, Ross11 1:09.37

33.51 35.86

WESTWilliamson, Cole12 1:09.76

31.96 37.80

WESTSchion, Eli13 1:10.34

34.04 36.30

WESTCarmouche, Logan14 1:11.50

33.14 38.36

WESTFuselier, Justin15 1:11.68

33.43 38.25

EASTSomme, Nicholas16 1:11.78

32.90 38.88

WESTAntoine, DJ17 1:12.64

32.77 39.87

WESTCerna, Andy18 1:15.48

35.02 40.46

WESTGuidry, Caden19 1:17.32

35.53 41.79

 
#21  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST1 3:45.13

Stump, Natalie Gill, Ashley

Sierveld, Sophia Thompson, Anni

26.94 55.63 56.9727.08

12.92 27.28 30.28 1:25.25

BWEST2 3:48.21

Lavigne, Ema Dawson, Sydney

Fegley, Brooke Castell, Madison

29.04 59.91 56.9326.75

26.47 55.76 26.68 55.61

AEAST3 3:54.09

Delgado, Faith Gibson, Abigail

Ferguson, Iman O'Neil, Gabriella

28.55 59.31 1:00.0928.87

14.10 28.44 31.23 1:26.25

BEAST4 3:57.33

Kramer, Katherine Meredith, Lexie

Robinson, Hope Hirstius, Hannah

28.52 58.85 28.3513.38

31.39 59.11 31.28 1:31.02

CWEST5 3:59.21

Weidner, Sydney Barnard, Cora

Delgado, Liliana Hemmerling, Phoebe

29.64 1:01.08 58.6627.95

28.17 58.11 29.20 1:01.36

DWEST6 4:10.18

Knott, Grace Manning, Regan

Granier, Alexis Richard, Hannah

30.33 1:02.83 1:00.3428.69

29.88 1:03.20 30.65 1:03.81

CEAST7 4:15.28

Tees, Olivia Mundee, Isabelle

Porter, Karlie St. Pierre, Aubrey

30.91 1:05.73 1:04.8831.45

28.83 1:00.31 30.49 1:04.36

DEAST8 4:17.45

McCaleb, Luci Martinez, Gracie

Dumas, Karson Westbrook, Aubrey

30.19 1:03.65 1:09.8933.13

29.98 1:03.93 28.47 59.98

 
#22  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWEST1 3:17.31

Cooper, Brenton Aldridge, Jack

Conner, Brennon Rathle, Jacques

23.97 50.49 50.7624.21

22.65 48.32 12.94 47.74

AEAST2 3:24.04

Caffery, Maximilien Thionville, Pierce

Price, Jacob Legnon, Davis

25.26 51.98 50.7224.35

23.53 50.08 23.74 51.26

BEAST3 3:25.51

Naquin, Ben Munch, Jonah

Doll, Carson Hammett, Christopher

25.20 53.30 52.8014.94

13.87 50.44 23.20 48.97

BWEST4 3:29.74

Pere, Jude Turner, Galen

Klingman, Colin Alleman, Steven

25.20 54.05 52.1224.80

23.85 49.99 25.02 53.58

CEAST5 3:40.56

Dietz, Cole Miller, Casey

Nguyen, James Watkins, Colby

25.77 53.39 26.4813.05

30.13 57.77 29.42 1:22.92

CWEST6 3:40.77

Payne, Christian Martin, Brendan

Alexander, Matthew Freeman, Andrew

25.20 52.72 1:01.7428.70

12.87 52.18 25.40 54.13

DWEST7 3:42.41

James, Clayton Harnett, Shane

Templet, Wesley Barras, Timothy

25.84 53.45 54.8725.75

27.57 58.19 12.61 55.90

DEAST8 3:49.24

Pugh, Boyd Jurkovic, Evan

Dardar, Evan Erato, Thad

27.28 57.33 59.8727.59

26.25 54.62 12.78 57.42

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 22

1. West 2207.5

2. East 1685.5


